itigants shall Password for Officer-I/and **DRT Official** qua that, the official at s the 8th Day he Tribunal

THE TIMES OF INDIA, NEW DELHI / BAREILLY **FRIDAY, JUNE 24, 2022** 



# CIN: L23201MH1959GOI011388



(Marketing Division)

Uttar Pradesh State Office-II

## APPOINTMENT OF NONE (NON-DOMESTIC NON-EXEMPTED) LPG RETAILER

Indian Oil Corporation Limited (IOCL) propose to appoint Exclusive NDNE LPG Retailer for marketing packed LPG to commercial and industrial users at the locations specified below:

| S.<br>No. | Location  | District  | State   | Category | Area of Operation      |
|-----------|-----------|-----------|---------|----------|------------------------|
| 1         | Moradabad | Moradabad | Uttar   | Open     | District of Moradabad, |
|           |           | ,         | Pradesh | , 50     | Sambhal & Rampur       |

**DETAILS OF ELIGIBILITY AND SELECTION:** Detailed guidelines with Eligibility/Evaluation criteria for selection and application format are available on IOCL's website www.iocl.com and can be downloaded or can also be collected personally from the below mentioned address:

Divisional LPG Sales Head

Indane Divisional Office, Indian Oil Bhawan

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

35-A Kamla Nehru Marg, Civil Lines, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh-243 001

Tel.: 0581-2511241, 2511093

Application should be submitted along with non-refundable application fee of ₹5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of "Indian Oil Corporation Limited" payable at "BAREILLY". Application form completed in all respects should reach to our above mentioned address before 17.00 hours on 24.07.2022.

### **General Conditions:**

- The Non-Domestic LPG Retailer so selected will be exclusively for marketing of Non-Domestic packed LPG cylinders only and will not be allowed to enrol Domestic LPG customers.
- The selected candidate before being issued the Letter of Appointment (LOA) will have to deposit interest free refundable Security deposit of ₹5 Lacs with Indian Oil Corporation Ltd. (M.D.)
- This is a business proposition and does not guarantee any job or assured returns or profits.
- IOCL reserves the right to cancel/withdraw this advertisement or extend the due date at its sole discretion without assigning any reason.







word for down cer-I/and the no T Official Reco that, the Porta icial at Advo 8th Day Ph.N-THE TIMES OF INDIA, NEW DELHI / BAREILLY of Ju ribunal **FRIDAY, JUNE 24, 2022** 



## IndianOil



CIN: L23201MH1959GOI011388

(Marketing Division)
Uttar Pradesh State Office-II

## APPOINTMENT OF NDNE (NON-DOMESTIC NON-EXEMPTED) LPG RETAILER

Indian Oil Corporation Limited (IOCL) propose to appoint Exclusive NDNE LPG Retailer for marketing packed LPG to commercial and industrial users at the locations specified below:

| S.<br>No. | Location  | District  | State            | Category | Area of Operation                          |
|-----------|-----------|-----------|------------------|----------|--|
| 1         | Moradabad | Moradabad | Uttar<br>Pradesh | •        | District of Moradabad,<br>Sambhal & Rampur |

**DETAILS OF ELIGIBILITY AND SELECTION**: Detailed guidelines with Eligibility/Evaluation criteria for selection and application format are available on IOCL's website **www.iocl.com** and can be downloaded or can also be collected personally from the below mentioned address:

**Divisional LPG Sales Head** 

Indane Divisional Office, Indian Oil Bhawan

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

35-A Kamla Nehru Marg, Civil Lines, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh-243 001 Tel.: 0581-2511241, 2511093

Application should be submitted along with non-refundable application fee of ₹5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of "Indian Oil Corporation Limited" payable at "BAREILLY". Application form completed in all respects should reach to our above mentioned address before 17.00 hours on 24.07.2022.

#### **General Conditions:**

- The Non-Domestic LPG Retailer so selected will be exclusively for marketing of Non-Domestic packed LPG cylinders only and will not be allowed to enrol Domestic LPG customers.
- The selected candidate before being issued the Letter of Appointment (LOA) will have to deposit interest free refundable Security deposit of ₹5 Lacs with Indian Oil Corporation Ltd. (M.D.)
- This is a business proposition and does not guarantee any job or assured returns or profits.
- IOCL reserves the right to cancel/withdraw this advertisement or extend the due date at its sole discretion without assigning any reason.







| Video         | Conferencing and for that purpose: - (i) All the Advocates/ i  | tigants shall<br>word for |
|---------------|--|---------------------------|
| down<br>the n |  | cer-I/and                 |
| Reco          | 그림 생활하면 하다 나는 사람들이 그 그렇게 그래요?                                  | T Official                |
| Porta         |  | that, the                 |
| Advo          |  | icial at                  |
| Ph.N⊢         | THE THEFT OF INDIA NEW DELLI / DADEILLY                        | 8th Day                   |
| of Ju         | THE TIMES OF INDIA, NEW DELHI / BAREILLY FRIDAY, JUNE 24, 2022 | ribunal                   |





(Marketing Division) Uttar Pradesh State Office-II

## APPOINTMENT OF NDNE (NON-DOMESTIC NON-EXEMPTED) LPG RETAILER

Indian Oil Corporation Limited (IOCL) propose to appoint Exclusive NDNE LPG Retailer for marketing packed LPG to commercial and industrial users at the locations specified below:

| S.<br>No. | Location  | District  | State   | Category | Area of Operation      |
|-----------|-----------|-----------|---------|----------|------------------------|
| 1         | Moradabad | Moradabad |         |          | District of Moradabad, |
|           |           | v.        | Pradesh | . 2.     | Sambhal & Rampur       |

**DETAILS OF ELIGIBILITY AND SELECTION:** Detailed guidelines with Eligibility/Evaluation criteria for selection and application format are available on IOCL's website **www.iocl.com** and can be downloaded or can also be collected personally from the below mentioned address:

**Divisional LPG Sales Head** 

Indane Divisional Office, Indian Oil Bhawan

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

35-A Kamla Nehru Marg, Civil Lines, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh-243 001 Tel.: 0581-2511241, 2511093

Application should be submitted along with non-refundable application fee of ₹5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of "Indian Oil Corporation Limited" payable at "BAREILLY". Application form completed in all respects should reach to our above mentioned address before 17.00 hours on 24.07.2022.

#### **General Conditions:**

- The Non-Domestic LPG Retailer so selected will be exclusively for marketing of Non-Domestic packed LPG cylinders only and will not be allowed to enrol Domestic LPG customers.
- The selected candidate before being issued the Letter of Appointment (LOA) will have to deposit interest free refundable Security deposit of ₹5 Lacs with Indian Oil Corporation Ltd. (M.D.)
- This is a business proposition and does not guarantee any job or assured returns or profits.
- IOCL reserves the right to cancel/withdraw this advertisement or extend the due date at its sole discretion without assigning any reason.







